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Date: Pilot: Duty Day: Balloon: VH -   
 

WINDS METAR Launch Site   Time   
1000  Temp  GPS      

2000  Pressure   Hop Site     Time   
 

3000  Surface Wind  GPS     Time   

5000  Cloud  Landing Site   Time    
7000  Rain  GPS     
Expected Wind Changes       Flight Time     
 

Cargo:  Camera     
Emergency Equipment: UHF & VHF handheld radios, GPS and a first aid kit are carried on the balloon. 
If lost balloon procedures fail and no crewmember has had contact from the pilot one hour after communications were broken, call AusSAR on 1800 815 
257 and report the aircraft missing, giving them the relevant information from this sheet. Any delay could be crucial to the safety of the occupants of the 

aircraft. 

PASSENGER MANIFEST 
For local contact phone numbers see pick up manifest, Bus Drivers Hotel number list or call 1223 or 12456. 

 

FLIGHT PASSENGER'S NAME HOTEL OR LOCAL ADDRESS Country Postcode 

  
1.    例：TARO YAMADA    

  2.    

  3.    

  4.    

  5.    

  6.    

  7.    

  8.    

  9.    

  10.    

  11.    

  12.    

  13.    

  14.    

  15.    

  16.    

  17.    

  18.    

  19    

  20.    

  21.    

  22.    

  23.    

  24.    

 

搭乗名簿について搭乗名簿について搭乗名簿について搭乗名簿について    

オーストラリアの熱気球飛行は、オーストラリア航空管理

局CASA - Civil Aviation Safety Authority（日本でいう国土交通

省）に登録し厳しい検査基準をクリアした上で運行してお

り航空旅客機（ジェットスター航空、カンタス航空）と同

じ扱いになります。 

機体やパイロットは航空管理局の航空法に基づいて毎100

時間事に機体の点検修理（航空会社が行う点検基準と同

じ）、そしてパイロットはCASA認定の審査官と一緒に最低

でも年１回のチェックフライトを行い高い操縦技術を保持

しておりますのでご安心下さいませ。 

また、当社の熱気球はオーストラリア航空管理局CASAの規

定により航空保険に加入しておりますのでご安心下さいま

せ。 

 

その中で、航空法によりご搭乗前にご搭乗いただく皆様の

お名前をフルネームで搭乗名簿に記載していただくことが

義務付けられております。お手数ですがローマ字（名前 

苗字の順番）で搭乗者名簿にご記入下さいませ。 


