

Operations Manual - Appendix C

Hot Air: 07 40399900

Balloon Flight Note / Manifest

Lost Balloon (D1) Ph: 0438 711 770

Date:	Pilot:	Duty Day:	Balloon <u>: VH -</u>	
WINDS 1000	METAR Temp	Launch Site GPS	Time	
2000	Pressure	Hop Site	Time	
3000	Surface Wind	GPS	Time	
5000 <u> </u>	Cloud Rain	Landing Site GPS	Time	
Expected Wind	Changes		Flight Time	

Cargo: Camera

Emergency Equipment: UHF & VHF handheld radios, GPS and a first aid kit are carried on the balloon.

If lost balloon procedures fail and no crewmember has had contact from the pilot one hour after communications were broken, call AusSAR on 1800 815 257 and report the aircraft missing, giving them the relevant information from this sheet. Any delay could be crucial to the safety of the occupants of the aircraft.

PASSENGER MANIFEST

For local contact phone numbers see pick up manifest, Bus Drivers Hotel number list or call 1223 or 12456.

FLIGHT		PASSENGER'S NAME	HOTEL OR LOCAL ADDRESS	Country	Postcode			
	1.	①:TARO YAMADA						
	2.							
	3.							
	4.		<u></u> 乗名簿について					
	5.		ドロス・コース ^找 飛行は、オーストラリア航空	'管理				
	6.		fety Authority(日本でいう国土					
	7.		•					
	8.	省)に登録し厳しい検査基準をクリアした上で運行しており 的航空旅客機(ジェットスター航空、カンタス航空)と同じ扱いになります。						
	9.							
	10.							
	11.	機体やパイロットは航空管理局の航空法に基づいて毎100 時間事に機体の点検修理(航空会社が行う点検基準と同						
	12.							
	13.		、はCASA認定の審査官と一緒に					
	14.	でも年1回のチェックフ	フライトを行い高い操縦技術を	保持				
	15.	しておりますのでご安心下さいませ。						
	16.	また、当社の熱気球はオーストラリア航空管理局CASAの規						
	17.	定により航空保険に加入	しておりますのでご安心下さ	いま				
	18.	せ。						
	19							
	20.	その中で、航空法により	リご搭乗前にご搭乗いただく皆	様の				
	21.	お名前をフルネームで搭	ち乗名簿に記載していただくこ	とが				
	22.		ト。お手数ですがローマ字(名					
	23.		る第にご記入下さいませ。					
	24.			1				
	<u></u>							